UNIFORM RELOCATION ACT
STATE:PUERTO RICO

Aguadilla, PR MSA

FY 2005 MFI: 15500
Arecibo, PR PMSA

FY 2005 MFI: 17200
Caguas, PR PMSA

FY 2005 MFI: 20400
Mayaguez, PR MSA

FY 2005 MFI: 18100
Ponce, PR MSA

FY 2005 MFI: 17000

INCOME LIMITS

PROGRAM

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

San Juan--Bayamén, PR PMSA

FY 2005 MFI: 22050
PR Non-Metro Counties
FYy 2005 MFI: 15000

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME
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1 PERSON 2 PERSON 3 PERSON 4 PERSON 5 PERSON 6 PERSON 7 PERSON 8 PERSON

10750

15350

13250

12700

15050

16950

10150

12300

17550

15150

14550

17200

19400

11600

13800

19750

17050

16350

19350

21800

13050

15350

21900

18950

18150

21450

24250

14500

16600

23650

20500

19600

23250

26200

15650

17800

25450

22000

21050

24950

28100

16800

19050

27200

23500

22500

26700

30050

17950

20300

28950

25050

23950

28400

32000

19100



